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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4201
7445

W31448
200 SEK

Skoda Felicia -98
Lever Wiper / Washer switch 

5DCBI 1.3 5VXL
501729 SWF, FÖR BAKRUTE TORKARE

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

27.500
A

4201
7445

W12688
135 SEK

Skoda Felicia -97
Lever Wiper / Washer switch 

5DCC1,6 5VXL,AC
 

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

5.369
A


